
First Name Last Name Email address: Location
Judd Allan judd.allan@gcasdk12.org MS
Nicole Billak nichole.billak@gcasdk12.org MS
Nicole Butler nicole.butler@gcasdk12.org MS
Larry Connelly larry.connelly@gcasdk12.org MS
Michael DeCola michael.decola@gcasdk12.org MS
Derek DeGraaf derek.degraaf@gcasdk12.org MS
Jason Dunn jason.dunn@gcasdk12.org MS
Ben English ben.english@gcasdk12.org MS
Jenna Felton jenna.felton@gcasdk12.org MS
Hannah Flowers hannah.flowers@gcasdk12.org MS
Kara Fohner kara.fohner@gcasdk12.org MS
Heather Fry heather.fry@gcasdk12.org MS
Karen Garland karen.garland@gcasdk12.org MS
Andrea Hawke andrea.hawke@gcasdk12.org MS
Jennifer Heaney jennifer.heaney@gcasdk12.org MS
Jessica Hedegore jessica.hedegore@gcasdk12.org MS
Michelle Hemmerlin michelle.hemmerlin@gcasdk12.org MS
Mike Hostetler mike.hostetler@gcasdk12.org MS
Shelbee Hostetler shelbee.hostetler@gcasdk12.org MS
Kevin Jaszemski kevin.jaszemski@gcasdk12.org MS
Alisha Johnson alisha.johnson@gcasdk12.org MS
Lisa King lisa.king@gcasdk12.org MS
Nichole Kingston nichole.kingston@gcasdk12.org MS
Melissa Krenzer melissa.krenzer@gcasdk12.org MS
Dwayne Lettie dwayne.lettie@gcasdk12.org MS
Rebecca Limberg rebecca.limberg@gcasdk12.org MS
Pat McElroy pat.mcelroy@gcasdk12.org MS
Emily Minteer emily.minteer@gcasdk12.org MS
Dow Misenhelter dow.misenhelter@gcasdk12.org MS
Sam Mowrey sam.mowrey@gcasdk12.org MS
Erin Persch erin.persch@gcasdk12.org MS
Julie Pottinger julie.pottinger@gcasdk12.org MS
Matthew Prinkey matthew.prinkey@gcasdk12.org MS
Dennis (DJ) Puskar dj.puskar@gcasdk12.org MS
Brian Regis brian.regis@gcasdk12.org MS
Robbin Rihel robbin.rihel@gcasdk12.org MS
Michelle Rihel michelle.rihel@gcasdk12.org MS
Joan Schilling joan.schilling@gcasdk12.org MS
Shannon Steigerwald shannon.steigerwald@gcasdk12.org MS
Rick Tharpe richard.tharpe@gcasdk12.org MS
Bob Thorne bob.thorne@gcasdk12.org MS
Jake Whitmer jake.whitmer@gcasdk12.org MS
Ty Wise ty.wise@gcasdk12.org MS



Craig Wozniak craig.wozniak@gcasdk12.org MS
Kylie Yeager kylie.yeager@gcasdk12.org MS


